Ann Machado - Re: Serey Pheap Market - 229 St. John St.

From:Ann MachadoTo:Business LicensingSubject:Re: Serey Pheap Market - 229 St. John St.

CBL 064 F001 Zone B-2 Approved 10-17-13

>>> Business Licensing 10/15/2013 2:46 PM >>> Hi,

For your approval:

Serey Pheap Market LLC d/b/a Serey Pheap Market at 229 St. John St. has submitted a FSE w/ Prep license application. They are taking over the Makot Pech Market.

Owner: Serey Pheap Market President: Phoung Sam, d.o.b. 5/5/84, of Scarborough Manager: Sophal Im, d.o.b. 8/25/82, of Scarborough

Landlord: St. John St., LLC, 782 Forest Ave.

Contact: Phoung Sam - 978-319-5959

No slips. Please use Urban Insight for feedback & approvals.

Thanks, Janice

Business License Administrator bl@portlandmaine.gov 207.874.8557